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From the charming colonial architecture and immaculately manicured parks to the pleasant year-round

weather and unique cultural sites, Sucre is the ideal spot for leisurely exploration.

Sucre, which is located in the south-central part of Bolivia, is the constitutional capital and seat of the

Supreme Court (Corte Suprema de Justicia) of the country.

Sucre Tourism: Tripadvisor has 20,826 reviews of Sucre Hotels, Attractions, and Restaurants making it your

best Sucre resource.

Sucre, judicial capital of Bolivia, located in a fertile valley crossed by the Cachimayo River.

In 1839, the name was changed to honor the revolutionary Antonio Jos&#233; de Sucre. The city was the

government center for the region until the capital was moved to La Paz in 1898.

Our guide to exploring the White City of Bolivia, with the things to do in Sucre, where to stay, when to visit

and how to get to.

Sucre honors the great marshal of the Battle of Ayacucho (December 9, 1824), Antonio Jos&#233; de Sucre.

&quot;La Ciudad Blanca&quot; is a nickname that was bestowed upon the city because many of ...

Sucre, the constitutional capital of Bolivia, is a city rich in history, culture, and natural beauty. Nestled in the

Andean highlands, Sucre is famous for its well-preserved ...

Sucre is Bolivia''s true capital city, and it is one of my all-time favorite cities in South America. The food,

beautiful architecture, museums, cultural and outdoor adventure ...
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